
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

7 

13 

75 

11 

31 

4 

0 

33 

5 

Name 

Landon Bily 

Bailey Murphy 

Oliver Wolcott 

Maximillian Spilger 

James Wolcott 

Elijah Gile 

Tanner Gordon 

Samuel Ash 

Ethan Classen 

Points 

209 

189 

184 

179 

174 

169 

164 

159 

154 

Laps led 

11 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

0.566 

4.839 

5.364 

16.969 

29.401 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

7:51.276 

7:51.842 

7:56.115 

7:56.640 

8:08.245 

8:20.677 

0.653 

0.655 

0.904 

Best Tm 

43.989 

44.051 

39.193 

44.498 

40.136 

39.545 

In Lap 

11 

8 

1 

10 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 11/24/2024 7:36:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #2 
08 Rotax Senior Max 

Main 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:40:04 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

11/24/2024 12:35 


