/inte	r Rac	e #2									Sorted on Laps
08 R	08 Rotax Senior Max CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles										
Mair	Main									11/24/2024 12:35	
		and) started at 16.4	0.04								
Race	2 (11 1	Laps) started at 16:4	0.04								
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass Comment	
otax SR											
1	7	Landon Bily	209	11	11		7:51.276	43.989	11		
2	13	Bailey Murphy	189	0	11	0.566	7:51.842	44.051	8		
3	75	Oliver Wolcott	184	0	11	4.839	7:56.115	39.193	1		
4	11	Maximillian Spilger	179	0	11	5.364	7:56.640	44.498	10		
5	31	James Wolcott	174	0	11	16.969	8:08.245	40.136	1		
6	4	Elijah Gile	169	0	11	29.401	8:20.677	39.545	1		
ot classifi	ied										
DNF	0	Tanner Gordon	164	0		DNF	0.653		0		
DNF	33	Samuel Ash	159	0		DNF	0.655		0		
DNF	5	Ethan Classen	154	0		DNF	0.904		0		